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WELCOME! 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

OFFERING 
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16 
10-Worship 
Service 
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7 - Worship 
Arts Rehearsal 

21 22 
 

10-Ladies’ 
Breakfast     
at Minter 
Gardens  

23 
10-Worship 
Service 
 

10-Service 30 
 

6:30 Board 
Meeting 

24 
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10 - 1        
White Cross 
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28 
3 - 6 PM  
Afternoon 
Adventures 
“March  
Mash Up” 

29 

$373,152

54,170
9,840 
1,011 

$65,021 

CCS Two-Week Spring Break 16-29  


